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ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NUM. 25
NO. MATRICULA NOMBRE

1 21303708 ABARCA SALGADO MIGUEL FLORENTINO
2 21302596 ACEVEDO HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
3 21302863 ACOSTA CARRILLO ALLISON
4 22377742 AGUERO CASTILLO AFRICA
5 21303299 AGUILAR ABURTO SHELBY LINETT
6 23548085 AGUIRRE CARDENAS YESSICA
7 23540050 ALBA RAMIREZ RANIA VALENTINA
8 22286617 ALBERTO CARMEN MAURICIO
9 22372989 ALFARO MARIN KEIRA
10 22367263 ALONSO ROMERO KIMBERLIN
11722365585 ALVARADO FLORES GETSEMANI DE JESUS
12 21303083 ALVARADO FLORES MARCO YOEL
13 21302451 ALVARADO GALINDO ITZEL
14 22307127 ALVAREZ RAMOS LUZ ALANA
15 22278691 ALVAREZ SOSA ISAI
16 22281187 AMBARIO BECERRIL ANGEL MARTIN
17 23577514 AMBARIO CONTRERAS LIZETH VERENNA
18 21303664 AMBARIO GARCIA ALESSANDRA
19 23608027 ANGELES ROSAS RAFAEL
20 23680328 ANZO RUIZ RENE SANTIAGO
21 23567812 APARICIO LOPEZ OBED FELIX
22 23671374 ARCINIEGA DOMINGUEZ JAIME
23 23530868 ARELLANO GARCIA GILBERTO ISABEL
24 22337827 ARELLANO GARCIA JOSE FRANCISCO
25 23607137 ARRIAGA PEREZ GIOVANNI
26 22368565 AVILA CHAVEZ GENESIS RUBI
27 22269979 AVILA TORRES ROBERTO
28 22279509 AYVAR ROSAS JUAN CARLOS
29 21303867 BARAJAS DELOYA JORGE LUIS
30 23539120 BARBOSA MARTINEZ CATARINA
31 21302504 BARRAGAN CADENA ABRIL NAOMI
32 22268532 BARRERA MENDEZ MALENY
33 22261021 BARRERA RUIZ XIMENA ALEXAHI
34 22263757 BARRETO CADENA HANNA JACQUELINE
35 21303539 BAUTISTA PANUCENO DANNA PAOLA
36 21303163 BELLO RAMIREZ ANDREA
37 23551917 BELLO VELELA YUSEL CAROLINA
38 22382143 BENITEZ CABANAS ANGEL SALVADOR ' =
39 22349087 BENITEZ RAMIREZ FRIDA SOFIA
40 21303637 BERNABE GARCIA EXAEL
41 21302818 BISOZO RANGEL MAURICIO
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23552079
22263087
21302774
22257437
21302881
23541182
21303584
22298335
22368841
23596912
22258661
23576667
23598345
23557647
21303824
23675471
22277611
21303127
23672863
23564614
23567407
22278056
23672676
22357196
22262600
23582363
22259702
23533467
21303744
22357740
21302999
21303682
21303007
22266073
22267827
23542822
23532601
23004904
23627572
22383507
23582882
21302756
22348633
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BRAVO GARCIA JESUS ALBERTO
BRAVO RIOS AXEL GUILLERMO
CABANAS OLIVAR ASHLEY KARENNI
CADENA GARCIA OBED GENARO
CADENA GUERRERO IRVING

CADENA JIMENEZ ENDRY GAEL
CADENA JIMENEZ LUIS JAVIER
CADENA VEYZA EVELYN AILYN
CALLEJA RIOS AFRICA VALENTINA
CALLETANO ADAME ZURISADAI
CALVARIO MOJICA ASTRID CAROLINA
CAMACHO CASTRO GABRIELA
CAMACHO GALEANA MIGUEL EMILIANO
CAMPOS JAIMES LETICIA GUADALUPE
CARDENAS ALVAREZ ALEXANDRA
CARDENAS GALEANA SONIA MELISSA
CARMONA LEAL SHECCID AZUCENA
CARRANZA CRUZ FRIDA

CARRANZA SOLIS JOSE FERNANDO
CARRILLO HERRERA JESSICA
CARRILLO NAJERA RAFAEL
CARRIZAL HERNANDEZ IRVIN JESUS
CASTANEDA TRINIDAD ALEXIS
CASTILLO ESPINO ANGEL RAMSES
CASTRO ECHEVERRIA NAOMI
CASTRO ESCOBAR MANUEL SALVADOR
CASTRO HERNANDEZ GLORIANOHELIA
CASTRO HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
CASTRO LOPEZ SEBASTIAN

CEBRERO MOLINA JOB GUILLERMO
CELEDONIO BOLANOS HECTOR
CHAVARRIA HERNANDEZ ASHLEY XIMENA
CHAVARRIA RAMIREZ IMELMARY
CHAVARRIA RODRIGUEZ YARELI
CHAVARRIA VAZQUEZ DANA LIZBETH
CHAVELAS MIRANDA ANGELA

CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ JONATAN SAMUEL
CHAVEZ JAIME

CHAVEZ TORRES JAIRI

CIPRIANO MAYO ERANDY MARGARITA
CLAUDIO MARTINEZ ANAHI

CLEMENTE GOMEZ DANNA MARIA DE JESUS
CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ ADALINDA
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21303412
23572732
21303790
23533814
23558054
23546760
22259435
23533510
23571029
22386957
21303440
23587038
23632966
23559777
22380541
23535004
22257548
22451616
22358897
22370167
23548989
21302611
23573883
22345382
23541610
23552515
21302498
23588699
21303495
21302578
23639653
21303056
21302547
22276817
22259892
22272615
23562217
21303468
23544264
21302550
23570273
21302627
21303388
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CORONA BLANCO CARLOS AGEO

CORONA SANCHEZ VANIA XELITH

CORTES AQUINO CRYSTAL ISELA

CORTEZ SONANES DULCE YAZMIN

CRUZ DEL PORTE ANGELES JOCELYN

CRUZ MORILLON CRISTIAN

CRUZ RIOS IRENE ABIGAIL

CRUZ ROJAS ERANDI VIVIANA

DE HARO ROQUE ANGEL DAVID

DE LA CRUZ DE LOS SANTOS ANDRY
DE LA CRUZ NOGUEDA ALEX

DE LA O VARGAS SANTOS RAFAEL
DELOYA DIAZ JESUS EMMANUEL
DELOYA GUTIERREZ CLEIVER ULISES
DIAZ RAMIREZ CINTHYA ITZEL
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA JOANA ITZEL
DOMINGUEZ FIGUEROA WENDY STEFANIA
ELISEA MARIN ANDRES EMANUEL
ENCARNACION RIVERA JESUS JAVIER
ENRIQUEZ AQUINO OBLAIN OMAR
ENRIQUEZ AQUINO OSMARA

ENRIQUEZ GUTIERREZ YULIANA
ENRIQUEZ TAPIA JOSE ERNESTO
ESCOBAR HERNANDEZ ISRAEL
ESCUDERO OROSCO DARINKA NATALI
ESPINO GALEANA ALEXIS EMMANUEL
ESPINO MARTINEZ JOCELYN

ESPINO MONTANO LUIS FERNANDO
ESTRADA CELESTINO JESUS EMANUEL
EUGENIO TORRES SANTIAGO MIGUEL
EUGENIO TORRES SHANTAL YASMIN
FARIAS OROZCO CRISTINA
FIGUEROA BELLO ALEXA

FIGUEROA MALDONADO RAUL
FIGUEROA PATINO CANDIDO DANIEL
FLORES PONCE CITLALLI VANESSA
FRANCES AGUILAR NADIA DARIANA
GALEANA GALEANA EVELYN SHIRLEY
GALEANA LLUCK LLUVIA AYMAR
GALICIA FIGUEROA EDUARDO
GALICIA FIGUEROA VALERIA
GALINDO LOPEZ ALFREDO
GALLARDO GONZALEZ JUDITH YOLOTZIN
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128 22281131 GALLARDO LOPEZ ANGEL

129 23572643 GALLARDO RAMIREZ YAHAYRA

130 23671688 GARCIA AQUINO JOSE ANTONIO

131 23547168 GARCIA BAZA ARAMY MICHELLE

132 22378759 GARCIA CLEMENTE ESDRAS ROSALIO

133 22355674 GARCIA DE LA PUENTE JOSE FLORENTINO

134 23550726 GARCIA GARCIA FERNANDA

135 22269576 GARCIA LAUREL AYLIN

136 23569808 GARCIA SOSA LUIS ANGEL

137 23561621 GARCIA TEODORO YANELLY

138 23539291 GARCIA VAZQUEZ JULIAN

139 21302980 GARCIA VAZQUEZ VALERIA

140 21303950 GOMEZ ENRIQUEZ JOSE ANTONIO

141 22282977 GOMEZ GALEANA DIEGO EMILIANO

142 22266937 GOMEZ GOMEZ DANIEL

143 23559067 GOMEZ MATA YAEL ALEJANDRO

144 22283655 GONZALEZ AMARO SOPHIA ARIADNE

145 23617057 GONZALEZ BELLO MONTSERRAT

146 21302406 GONZALEZ CORONA ASHLY LIZBETH

147 22348016 GONZALEZ DUARTE YARELI

148 23544003 GONZALEZ MEDINA YAHIR

149 21302765 GONZALEZ SALMERON YOISI ARLET

150 21420160 GOVEA DELOYA PRISCILA

151 21302916 GUADARRAMA MORALES DULCE BELEN

152 23567527 GUERRERO MARTINEZ JUAN CESAR

153 21303889 GUEVARA TORRES JAHIR AXEL

154 23571252 GUIDO MONTELONGO AXEL OMAR

155 21303234 GUINTO SERRANO GENNESIS

156 23562736 GUTIERREZ ANSELMO JUAN DIEGO

157 23622017 GUTIERREZ BUSTAMANTE YAMILETH

158 21302569 GUTIERREZ GODINEZ DANA MARIA

159 21302602 GUTIERREZ SALINAS JESUS DANIEL

160 22262931 GUZMAN CADENA MOISES XAVIER

161 23676639 HARRIZON SALTO PALOMA

162 23556597 HERNANDEZ BARAJAS RODOLFO SAMUEL

163 22358415 HERNANDEZ GALEANA DANJAEL

164 22372334 HERNANDEZ GALLEGOS ISRAEL

165 22267722 HERNANDEZ JAIMES NAHOMI GRACIELA

166 22269558 HERNANDEZ MENDOZA MIHA ISABEL

167 23557128 HERNANDEZ NUNEZ ANDRES

168 21303047 HERNANDEZ SERNA JUAN DIEGO

169 23609832 HERNANDEZ VALDEZ BRYAN ANTONIO

170 22351700 HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ IKER MANUEL
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HERNANDEZ VELAZQUEZ LIZBETH
HERNANDEZ VISOSO MICHELLE
HERRERA PENALOZA SAUL
HINOJOSA CORTES ISIS CORAL
IBARRA ARELLANO DIEGO
IBARRA SALGADO RAFAEL
IGNACIO CAMPOS ROSA MARELI
JACOBO MAYO DIMAS

JACOBO MAYO JESUS

JAIMES RUIZ RUBI

JAIMES SANCHEZ ALEXA JOSEFINA
JIJON RODRIGUEZ SAHARA ELIZABETH
JIMENEZ DUARTE REGINA

JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA JOCABET
JUAREZ CHAVEZ KIMBERLY AYLIN
JUAREZ GOMEZ AMAIA MARELI
JULIAN VARGAS ANGEL HATZEL
LAUREL VAZQUEZ JESSICA DIANA
LAUREL VIVEROS XIMENA

LEYVA AYALA JESUS

LEYVA DE LA CRUZ JUAN ANTONIO
LEYVA GRANDE RODRIGO JOB
LEYVA SANTOS EVELIN

LIERA MACIEL ANGEL

LIERA MACIEL RENATA

LINARES OLIVAR JOSE LUIS

LLUCK GARCIA KARLA ALEJANDRA
LOBATO SUAZO ERIKA ADILENE
LOMBERA ARRIZON MIREYA

LOPEZ CALDERON JORGE ANTONIO
LOPEZ CARDENAS EMMANUEL
LOPEZ CARRANZA MONICA

LOPEZ CASILLAS ROSA SARAHI
LOPEZ DE JESUS JOSE ENRIQUE
LOPEZ GALARZA LUIS DANIEL
LOPEZ GUTIERREZ RAUL

LOPEZ GUZMAN JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ HINOJOSA CARLOS DAN
LOPEZ PEREA MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ PEREZ CARLOS ALEXIS
LOPEZ PEREZ ZARAH

LOPEZ SALADO GUILLERMO

LOPEZ URUENA ANGEL DE JESUS
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214 23565433 LUGARDO MARTINEZ ALI SANTIAGO

215 28572714 LUNA FIGUEROA ZAHORI SARAI

216 23622797 LUNA MACEDO SHARON AILIN

217 23556336 MACIEL HERNANDEZ IRAN

218 22347832 MACIEL PARRA BRITANY GUADALUPE
219 23627090 MACIEL RODRIGUEZ KEVIN DE JESUS .
220 20281080 MACIEL SANCHEZ ANGEL GABRIEL
221 23561987 MAGDALENO RAMIREZ CRISTIAN
222 23680257 MANRIQUEZ MUNOZ EZEQUIEL
223 22355852 MANRIQUEZ VILLA EMILY

224 21303379 MARINO MENDEZ ADA MARY

225 23673388 MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ KATIA SHERLIN

226 23535784 MARQUEZ YACUTA ERICK

227 21303806 MARROQUIN ABARCA FERNANDA

228 21302442 MARTINEZ CHIMEO KEMARY CHARLEENE
229 23532808 MARTINEZ GARCIA KEVIN

230 23609743 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ LOURDES VICTORIA
231 23671051 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MILAGROS

232 21302827 MARTINEZ MACIEL SANTIAGO

233 21303305 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ RUBI

234 22352959 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE GILBERTO

235 21334277 MARTINEZ SOTO MAXINE ALEJANDRA

236 23675444 MARTINEZ VALDOVINOS LEONARDO YAEL
237 21303261 MATEO DUARTE EDGAR GABRIEL

238 22274431 MAYO GARCIA GRECIA YURITZEL

239 22350997 MENDOZA ECHEVERRIA ROGELIO

240 21302872 MENDOZA GARCIA MARCOS DE JESUS

241 23543525 MENDOZA OCHOA YAMNA

242 22288237 MENDOZA PADILLA RICARDO

243 23559070 MENDOZA ZUNIGA ALEXANDRA

244 20302027 MERCHANT URBINA VICTORIA

245 23549888 MEZA MARIN EMIR CARLOS EDMUNDO

246 23555357 MEZA SIERRA KIMBERLY KAORY

247 21302630 MIGUEL BARRAGAN JUAN DAVID

248 21303332 MIRANDA ROSALES GUADALUPE JOVANNA
249 22257987 MOLINA DE LA CRUZ NIULYN

250 22255712 MOLINA HERNANDEZ ANGEL EMILIO
251 22273701 MONJE SOBERANIS EVELYN

252 23567071 MORA ROSAS ANATALIA

253 23623072 MORALES MEJIA FATIMA

254 22360057 MORALES SOSA MONTSERRAT

255 22369606 MORENO CHAVELAS INGRID ABIGAIL
256 23538817 MORENO GARCIA FERNANDA
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257 22283969 MORENO HERNANDEZ JESUA GABRIEL
258 21303762 MORENO MARTINEZ MELANNIE GUADALUPE
259 21303922 MORENO OROZCO RENE

260 22388657 MORILLON CISNEROS EMMANUEL

261 22283092 MUNOZ RAMIREZ MERCEDES GUADALUPE
262 23540407 MUNOZ TAMAYO BHRIANNA ANGELIE
263 21302433 MURILLO VAZQUEZ ANTONIO

264 22346432 NARANJAS GODINEZ VALERIA

265 21302961 NAVA FLORES XIMENA ABIGAIL

266 23671427 NAVA SANCHEZ ANGEL JESUS

267 22380210 NAVARRETE BLANCO YURIDIA

268 22278664 NAVARRETE GOMEZ JOHNNY

269 21303029 NAVARRETE HEREDIA RUTH ALEJANDRA
270 21302467 NUNEZ HERNANDEZ JENNIFER

271 22367601 NUNEZ HERNANDEZ MILAGROS

272 23673280 OLIVAR ONOFRE BETZABETH

273 21303243 OLIVARES SORIANO LIZBEIDY NOELY
274 22256003 OLVERA HERNANDEZ KENLY SABINA
275 23543817 OROZCO AGUILAR LILIANA GUADALUPE
276 22267446 OROZCO ANDERSON JOSE ANGEL

277 21303154 OROZCO ELOIZA JAQUELINE

278 22359029 ORTEGA VARGAS NATALI JACQUELINE
279 23554108 ORTIZ SALOME LUIS DAVID

280 22371112 ORTIZ SALOME LUIS ROGELIO

281 23531794 PADILLA GONZALEZ ROSA CARMIN

282 23534722 PADILLA MARTINEZ WILLIAMS YAEL

283 21303323 PADILLA VILLALOBOS JOSE MANUEL
284 23575968 PALACIOS GONZALEZ DIEGO RAFAEL
285 23561793 PALACIOS MACIEL MARIO JAHEL

286 23673867 PALACIOS SAGRERO IKER URIEL

287 23561846 PALACIOS SALTO LEIDI ARANZA

288 23588920 PANO GONZALEZ KENIA GUADALUPE
289 22369393 PANO MERCHANT ADRIANA VALENTINA
290 22255884 PARRA LEYVA AILED AURORA

291 21302390 PERALTA ESCALERA ESTEBAN JOSE
292 21302707 PEREZ BAUTISTA JULIAN

293 23671697 PEREZ DUARTE JESUS EMMANUEL

294 21303074 PEREZ GUTIERREZ DANYA SELESTE
295 22387856 PEREZ NAVARRETE GLORIMAR

296 23571468 PEREZ PEREZ ISABELLA

297 23552506 PEREZ VALDOVINOS GABRIELA

298 23567358 PIMENTEL GUERRERO ALONDRA DE MARIA
299 22261175 PINEDA DIAZ KENNETH HIZAO
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300 23593456 PINEDA RAMOS MIRANDA
301 23548107 PINO SANCHEZ XIMENA
302 21303673 PINA DELOYA VANESSA
303 22260561 PONCE RAMIREZ RENATA GUADALUPE
304 23571815 QUIRINO PEREZ KEILA CITLALLI
305 23665653 QUIRINO TORRES MARIA VALERIA
306 22279812 RAMIREZ ABARCA ABELARDO
307 23598096 RAMIREZ BENITEZ VALERIA
308 23672326 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ CIRILO DAVID
309 22376997 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ CRISTAL
310 22347162 RAMIREZ NUNEZ ERICK
311 23545029 RAMIREZ ROMERO KARLA EVELIN JOCELYN
312 22382724 RAMON PENALOZA CHRIS
313 22345918 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ ALDO MANUEL
314 23536306 RESENDIZ JACINTOS SJANI ONNIVER
315 23541342 RESENDIZ MORALES LIZETH
316 23670911 REYES MORA DOREIDY
317 23567757 REYES ROMERO MAXIMILIANO
318 23570676 REZA ALCARAZ GAEL ALEXANDER
319 22415923 RIOS GORDILLO ANDRES
320 22382161 RIOS LUVIANO MILKA
321 23557511 RODRIGUEZ CONDE BLANCA ARIZANDI
322 23591040 RODRIGUEZ FIGUEROA YASHIR NICOLAS
323 23589838 RODRIGUEZ FUNES CRISTHOPER
324 21302531 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA HOMERO
325 21302658 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ JUAN EMILIANO
326 21303557 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA JESHUA
327 23544371 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ MAIDELYN GISELLE
328 21303628 ROMERO DIAZ JAZMIN
329 21303833 ROMERO VARGAS OBED
330 23544059 ROQUE URIETA JOSE ERNESTO
331 22369259 ROSAS MACIEL IVAN
332 22370563 ROSAS MARQUEZ KARLA
333 21303566 ROSAS MONGE EMILI
334 23539415 RUANO VARGAS CHRISTIAN NOE
335 23596761 RUIZ CORTES ELIZABETH
336 21303136 RUIZ ESPINOZA ALEXANDRA
337 23618125 RUIZ LOPEZ JOSE HILARIO
338 23597562 SALAS RIOS ALFREDO
339 21303870 SALAS RIOS ANDREA
340 23673299 SALAZAR TORRES ALEXA GUADALUPE
341 20314289 SALGADO SANTOS JESUS DANIEL
342 22284247 SALOME ORTEGA LIA HEFZIBA
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343 23672649 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ PAUL MICHAEL

344 22378599 SANCHEZ CASTILLO JAZMIN

345 22351577 SANCHEZ FIERRO AZUCENA

346 22390520 SANCHEZ MOSQUEDA YOSELIN KRISTAL
347 21303771 SANCHEZ PALACIOS MIREYA DENIS

348 21302854 SANCHEZ REACHI JILARY AZUCENA

349 22280813 SANCHEZ ROMERO DENISS GRICELL
350 21303065 SANCHEZ ROMERO JOSE MANUEL

351 22255973 SANCHEZ SALAS JIMENA MA. TRINIDAD
352 23548684 SANCHEZ SALOME YASSER ALEXANDER
353 23577363 SANCHEZ SORIA DASHA IVANNA

354 22282952 SANTAMARIA ACEVEDO DAN ASHIEL

355 23571646 SANTOS HERNANDEZ CRISTAL

356 21303357 SANTOS HERNANDEZ RAUL JESUS

357 22344723 SERNA DE LA CRUZ JULIETA NATALIA
358 21302587 SERRANO BARAJAS ARISVETH
359 22350598 SERRANO RIVERA NATALIA

360 21303600 SOBERANIS AQUINO JESUS ALAIN
361 23531257 SOBERANIS RODRIGUEZ VALERIA
362 23532002 SOLANO CARDENAS PAMELA

363 23537847 SOLANO PINEDA ARMANDO

364 22274692 SOLIS BECK EMILIO DAVID

365 22368233 SOLIS CATALAN YAMIKA

366 22272747 SOLIS GOMEZ DIEGO

367 23552490 SOTO BARRAGAN LESLIE BERENICE

368 21303092 TAMAYO JAIMES CARLOS EDUARDO

369 23673197 TAPIA AYVAR DIANA JOCELYN

370 22280340 TAPIA MORALES JOSE ANTONIO

371 22330719 TORRES DELGADO EDITH SARAI

372 21302934 TORRES MANRIQUEZ ALEXANDRA

373 22357131 TORRES MANRIQUEZ DANIEL ISAAC

374 23672980 TORRES MONDRAGON EDUARDO

375 21302470 TORRES PERALTA CRISTOFER GUSTAVO
376 21303593 URQUIZA SALOME ILEANA

377 23614289 VALDEZ CRUZ SAMARI

378 23540452 VALDOVINOS CHAVEZ DANIELA MARILET
379 22379818 VALDOVINOS SOLORZANO KEILA YAJAIRA
380 21302792 VALENCIA GARCIA MARIELA

381 22261406 VALENCIA GARCIA SARAHI

382 23548764 VALENCIA GARRIDO ARLETH JOANNA
383 22296027 VALENCIA GOMEZ BRISARELI

384 21303252 VALENCIA MATEOS METZLLI

385 21303619 VALLE CORTES MARTHA LETICIA
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21302685
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VALLE MORENO LUIS MIGUEL DE JESUS

VARGAS CADENA EVELYN

VARGAS DIEGO ALMA KARELI
VAZQUEZ AGUILAR BRYAN

VAZQUEZ BALANZAR DARIEL
VAZQUEZ SOLANO RAMSES
VELAZQUEZ GALEANA AXXEL INAKI
VERA GONZALEZ EDMUNDO

VILLA SOTELO URIEL

VILLA VILLANUEVA MAYRENE
VILLAGOMEZ URENA JESUS MANUEL
VILLALBA MACIEL DIANE DENISE
VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ RENE
VISOSO CHAVARRIA FATIMA
VIVEROS ABARCA GAEL GUADALUPE
VIVEROS GALEANA ADALID

WENCES MACIEL RUTH MARIA
ZARATE MORALES CRISTIAN JOSUE
ZAVALA RESENDIZ MISAEL ADEMIR
ZUNIGA PIEDRA KENIA

ZUNIGA VAZQUEZ JOSE DE JESUS
ZUNIGA VAZQUEZ NAHOMI

ZUNIGA ZAMORA ANA KRISTAL

TOTAL: 408




